

RFA No.5 of 2026

26.05.2026 Present: Mr. Vikrant, Advocate vice Mr.
C.D Negi, Advocate for appellant.
Ms. Niyati Thakur, Dy. AG for
the respondent-State.

Consequential steps on the death of
respondent No. 4 has not been taken as yet. Let the
same be taken within a period of three weeks. List
thereafter.

Addl. Registrar(Judicial)

26.05.2026
(*Shalini*)